BUILDING SOLUTIONS TOGETHER
MATERIAL HANDLING SOLUTIONS GUIDE
1
Material Handling SOLUTIONS
ABOUT TRIO’S MATERIAL HANDLING SOLUTIONS
	 TRIO Engineered Products Inc continues to grow as a manufacturer of material handling equipment for the ag-
gregate, mining, recycling, and mineral industries. Our company pursues the core goals of product improvement, quality,
and availability to what we hope is the best value in processing equipment available anywhere in the world. We value our

MODELS
MAGNET SIZE (W X L)
INCH 	 MM
Weight
LBS 	 KG
Required Power
HP 	 KW
Self-Cleaning
CRP 30 30"x36" 762x915 1996 905 3 2.2
CRP36 30"x36" 762x915 1996 905 3 2.2
CRP36 36"x42" 915x1067 3600 1633 3 2.2
CRP42 42"x48" 1067x1219 4750 2155 5 4
CRP48 48"x54" 1219x1372 6144 2786 5 4
CRP54 54"x60" 1372x1524 7400 3357 5 4
Stationary
CRPS30 30"x36" 762x915 1000 454 N/A N/A
CRPS36 36"x42" 915x1067 2000 907 N/A N/A
CRPS42 42"x48" 1067x1219 3000 1361 N/A N/A
CRPS48 48"x54" 1219x1372 4000 1814 N/A N/A
14
TRIO ENGINEERED PRODUCTS
ELECTRO-MAGNETS
For efficient work in heavy-duty applications, nothing can compare to the power of the magnetic field created by an electro-magnet. TRIO’s electro-magnets are available

Double sealed ball bearing.
Broached solid shaft holds rolls tight
to frame.
Grease filled clearances protect bearings.
Recessed deep drawn head
continuously welded inside shell.
Troughing Idlers
Belt
Width
(Inch)
Idler
Number
Idler
Weight
(LBS) A B C D E F
18 B35-18 30 19 1⁄8 7 27 29 7 1⁄8 11 1⁄4
24 B35-24 35 24 1⁄2 9 33 35 7 1⁄8 12 1⁄2
30 B35-30 39 30 1⁄16 11 39 41 7 1⁄8 13 5⁄8
36 B35-36 45 35 7⁄16 13 45 47 7 1⁄8 14 3⁄4
18 B20-18 29 21 5⁄16 7 27 29 7 1⁄8 9 5⁄8
24 B20-24 34 27 3⁄16 9 33 35 7 1⁄8 10 3⁄8
30 B20-30 37 33 3⁄16 11 39 41 7 1⁄8 11
36 B20-36 44 39 1⁄16 13 45 47 7 1⁄8 11 3⁄4
Return Idlers
Belt
Width
(Inch)

24 B35-24 35 24 1/2 9 33 35 7 1/8 12 1/2
30 B35-30 39 30 1/16 11 39 41 7 1/8 13 5/8
36 B35-36 45 35 7/16 13 45 47 7 1/8 14 3/4
18 B20-18 29 21 5/16 7 27 29 7 1/8 9 5/8
24 B20-24 34 27 3/16 9 33 35 7 1/8 10 3/8
30 B20-30 37 33 3/16 11 39 41 7 1/8 11
36 B20-36 44 39 1/16 13 45 47 7 1/8 11 3/4
IDLERS
5” Type C Troughing Idlers
Belt Width
(Inch)
Idler
Number
Idler Wt.
(LBS) A B C D E F
18 C35-18
24 C35-24 46 24 1/2 9 33 35 8 3/8 13 1/2
30 C35-30 53 29 7/8 11 39 41 8 9/16 15
36 C35-36 58 35 1/8 13 45 47 8 9/16 16 1/8
42 C35-42 68 41 3/8 15 51 53 8 9/16 17 1/2
48 C35-48 75 52 17 57 59 8 9/16 18 3/4
54 C35-54 81 50 7/8 19 63 65 8 5/8 19 1/2
60 C35-60 86 58 22 69 71 8 5/8 21 1/8
18 C20-18 40
24 C20-24 43 27 1/8 9 33 35 8 3/8 11 1/2
30 C20-30 52 32 7/8 11 39 41 8 9/16 12 1/2
36 C20-36 57 38 9/16 13 45 47 8 9/16 13 1/8
42 C20-42 64 45 3/8 15 51 53 8 9/16 14
48 C20-48 70 52 17 57 59 8 9/16 14 7/8
54 C20-54 77 55 3/4 19 63 65 8 5/8 15 1/4
60 C20-60 81 63 5/8 22 69 71 8 5/8 16 1/8
5” Type C Return Idlers
Belt Width (Inch) Idler Number Idler Weight (LBS) A B
18 CR-18 20 21 27
24 CR-24 24 27 33